"MARS" DIAMOND WHEEL - China
NO. S 57-1    "MARS" SUPER SHARP VACUUM BRAZED
                       DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL -  DRY AND WET
                       (CHINA)
NO. S 57-3    "MARS" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL FOR
                       CONCRETE - DRY & WET (CHINA)
NO. S 57-4    "MARS" DIAMOND CUTTING WHEEL FOR
                       ASPHALT - DRY & WET (CHINA)
Laser welded diamond blade for dry and wet cutting of concrete with wire mesh reinforcing.
High performance diamond blade with special binding techique to combine high grade
diamond granules and extra thin steel base blade together. Cut faster and life longer than
conventional diamond wheel 2 - 8 times. For cutting granite, marble, reinforced fiber
compound materials, asphalt, concrete roofing tiles, cast iron pipe and plastic board etc.
Laser welded high performance diamond blade specially designed for asphalt. Comes with
3 slant protective segment.
151
0.8mm thick 1.6mm thick
Item No. Diameter Thickness Hole Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
 057-01-DW100 100 0.8 20 15 & 16
 057-01-DW100B 100 1.6 20 15 & 16
 057-01-DW125B 125 1.6 22.2 -
NO. S 57-6    "MARS" MULTI LAYER BRAZED DIAMOND
                      CUTTING WHEEL FLB013  (CHINA)
For cutting marble, granite, concrete, hard porcelain, GRP and other hard and crisp materials.
Item No. Diameter Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  057-04-DW14 350 / 14" 7 3.2 27 25.4 & 22.2
FLB013
Item No. Dia. Width Thickness Hole Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pc)
  057-03-DW10 250 / 10" 4 3.2 27 25.4
  057-03-DW12 300 / 12" 4 3.2 27 25.4
  057-03-DW14 350 / 14" 4 3.2 27 25.4
  057-03-DW16 400 / 16" 4 3.8 27 25.4
Item No. Dia. Width Thickness Hole Grit Ring Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) No. Size (pc)
  057-06-DW115 115 5~6 1.2 22.2 # 40 20mm
  057-06-DW125 125 5~6 1.26 22.2 # 40 20mm